
EGLL Fall 2024 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 30-Sep-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 2 Steve Lieske EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Wednesday 2-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBW Red Sox Steven Hawk EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Friday 4-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 3 James Lindblom EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Monday 7-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBE Pirates Ronnie Kahler EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Wednesday 9-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Friday 11-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 1 Bret Spelcher EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Monday 14-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 4 Jon Tongue EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Wednesday 16-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 2 Steve Lieske EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Friday 18-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Monday 21-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBW Yankees Oscar Perez EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Wednesday 23-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBW Red Sox Steven Hawk EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Friday 25-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Mark Codgen EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Monday 28-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 1 Mark Catino EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 30-Oct-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBE Astros Jose Rivera EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Friday 1-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Pirates Gideon Colvin EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Monday 4-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 2 Steve Lieske EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 6-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Friday 8-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Mark Codgen EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Monday 11-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 3 James Lindblom EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Wednesday 13-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 1 Mark Catino EGLL 2 Steve Lieske

Friday 15-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBE Marlins Mike Rowland EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Monday 18-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 1 Bret Spelcher EGLL 1 Mark Catino

Wednesday 20-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL 2 Dave Schauer EGLL 3 Chris O'Connell

Friday 22-Nov-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 1 Mark Catino EGLL 2 Steve Lieske
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